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Tussenstand NICZWH en NICNOP                 

na O02 St. Vincent Tyrosse 

 

    Kampioenschap Onaangewezen                 Kampioenschap Aangewezen    

                                            

  1 W. Baarsen             1000.0            1 Comb.J. Mazee & Zn      925.7 

  2 D. Adema                986.5            2 K. Woord                925.7 

  3 A. Schippers            959.5            3 K. de Vreeze            885.1 

  4 K. Woord                945.9            4 W. Baarsen              837.9 

  5 Comb.J. Mazee & Zn      925.7            5 E. Bult                 668.9 

  6 N. de Fouw              891.9            6 A. Schippers            479.8 

  7 K. de Vreeze            885.1            7 J. Buwalda              459.5 

  8 J. Buwalda              864.9            8 Comb.Tekkelenburg       398.7 

  9 Comb.Tekkelenburg       797.3            9 Jan Spijkerman          391.9 

 10 Jan Spijkerman          783.8           10 SJ. Grouwstra           378.4 

 11 G. Baarda               770.3           11 Okkes en Zoon           364.9 

 12 L. Bakker               743.3           12 P. Woord                351.4 

 13 Werink & Ekkelenkamp    743.2           13 Jouke Waterlander       344.6 

 14 Okkes en Zoon           729.7           14 D. Adema                297.3 

 15 E. Bult                 716.2           15 P. Romkes               290.5 

 16 P. Woord                702.7           16 P.G. Jansma             283.8 

 17 P.G. Jansma             554.1           17 Comb.W. & J.Koelma      243.3 

 18 A. Homma                520.3           18 A. Homma                223.0 

 19 B. Homma                513.5           19 B. Homma                209.5 

 20 Comb.W. & J.Koelma      486.5           20 Marten Woudstra         196.0 

 21 F. Troelstra            459.5           21 Fokke de Groot          182.5 

 22 SJ. Grouwstra           432.4           22 P. Bron                 114.9 

 23 Jouke Waterlander       418.9           23 J. de Boer              108.1 

 24 Marten Woudstra         391.9           24 G. Baarda                81.1 

 25 Fokke de Groot          364.9           25 A. Dijkstra              60.8 

 26 P. Romkes               337.8           26 N. de Fouw               54.1 

 27 S. Eekma                256.8           27 F. Troelstra             40.6 

 28 P. Bron                 229.7           

 29 J. de Boer              216.2           

 30 K.van Urk & Zn.         189.2           

 31 H. Bakker               135.2           

 32 A. Dijkstra             121.6           

 

Duifkampioenschap    

 

  Plc Naam                 Ringnr     Pr   Punten 

 

    1 W. Baarsen           2-4231379   1   1000.0 

    2 D. Adema             3-2300357   1    986.5 

    3 Comb.J. Mazee & Zn   3-4242882   1    973.0 

    4 A. Schippers         3-1712323   1    959.5 

    5 K. Woord             1-1207585   1    945.9 

    6 K. de Vreeze         1-5163749   1    932.4 

    7 J. Buwalda           3-4238112   1    918.9 

    8 K. Woord             3-4245200   1    905.4 

    9 N. de Fouw           3-1773642   1    891.9 

   10 Comb.J. Mazee & Zn   2-4229446   1    878.4 

   11 W. Baarsen           2-4231383   1    864.9 

   12 K. Woord             1-4220839   1    851.4 

   13 K. de Vreeze         3-1682777   1    837.8 

   14 L. Bakker            3-2301185   1    824.3 

   15 J. Buwalda           3-4238042   1    810.8 

   16 Comb.Tekkelenburg    1-4221348   1    797.3 

   17 Jan Spijkerman       3-4237554   1    783.8 

   18 G. Baarda            2-4232548   1    770.3 

   19 N. de Fouw           2-2303230   1    756.8 

   20 Werink & Ekkelenkamp 2-2304693   1    743.2 

   21 Okkes en Zoon        3-1772801   1    729.7 

   22 E. Bult              1-1072430   1    716.2 

   23 P. Woord             1-1206435   1    702.7 
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   24 Jouke Waterlander    9-1519143   1    689.2 

   25 W. Baarsen           0-4208328   1    675.7 

   26 L. Bakker            1-1104878   1    662.2 

   27 K. de Vreeze         1-5163738   1    648.6 

   28 Comb.J. Mazee & Zn   3-1774832   1    635.1 

   29 E. Bult              2-2206511   1    621.6 

   30 B. Homma             2-4224914   1    608.1 

   31 D. Adema             3-2300376   1    594.6 

   32 K. Woord             9-5975377   1    581.1 

   33 W. Baarsen           1-4220235   1    567.6 

   34 P.G. Jansma          4-1343248   1    554.1 

   35 A. Homma             1-1072010   1    540.5 

   36 K. de Vreeze         2-4225545   1    527.0 

   37 J. Buwalda           3-4238130   1    513.5 

   38 A. Homma             3-1673323   1    500.0 

   39 Comb.W. & J.Koelma   1-1076424   1    486.5 

   40 K. de Vreeze         0-1157025   1    473.0 

   41 F. Troelstra         4-1363643   1    459.5 

   42 A. Homma             3-1673324   1    445.9 

   43 SJ. Grouwstra        1-4214401   1    432.4 

   44 B. Homma             0-4202672   1    418.9 

   45 Comb.J. Mazee & Zn   2-4229463   1    405.4 

   46 Marten Woudstra      1-4213957   1    391.9 

   47 Comb.J. Mazee & Zn   0-5066948   1    378.4 

   48 Fokke de Groot       2-2193892   1    364.9 

   49 B. Homma             2-4224912   1    351.4 

   50 P. Romkes            1-5164176   1    337.8 

 

 


